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Stark County Imagination Library Monthly Report - 10.31.2024

Registrations by Age
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Stark County Imagination Library Monthly Report - 10.31.2024

REGISTRATION BY SCHOOL DISTRICT
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MINERVA PUBLIC LIBRARY, STARK COUNTY

11/4/2024 5:13:32 PM

Appropriation Payment Register UAN v2024.2
October 2024
Payment
Payment or  or Receipt Transaction
Receipt # Type Post Date Date Vendor / Payee Amount Status
Account Code:  1000-110-110-0001 Salaries{ADMINISTRATIVE SALARIES}
893-2024 EP 10/03/2024 09/30/2024 Heather Husted $1,418.91 C
914-2024 EW 10/04/2024  10/03/2024 OHIO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM 417.63 C
950-2024 EP 10/17/2024 10/14/2024 Heather Husted 1,383.07 C
1005-2024 EP 10/31/2024 10/28/2024 Jason Bumbico 3,362.50 C
1009-2024 EP 10/31/2024 10/28/2024 Heather Husted 1,179.11 C
1029-2024 EW 10/31/2024  10/28/2024 STARK COUNTY SCHOOLS FLEX PLAN ACCOUNT 75.00 )
1031-2024 EW 10/31/2024 10/28/2024 EFTPS 584.02 C
1032-2024 EW 10/31/2024 10/28/2024 Ohio Department of Taxation 195.88 O
1033-2024 EW 10/31/2024  10/28/2024 RITA 133.06 o]
1034-2024 EW 10/31/2024  10/31/2024 OHIO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM 464.43 )
Account Total: $9,213.61
Account Code: 1000-110-110-0003 Salaries{NON-PROFESSIONALS}
889-2024 EP 10/03/2024 09/30/2024 Sue E Barrick $452.36 C
890-2024 EP 10/03/2024 09/30/2024 Jennifer Bates 1,513.27 C
892-2024 EP 10/03/2024  09/30/2024 Rhonda Grogg 382.13 C
894-2024 EP 10/03/2024 09/30/2024 Donna Kohler 723.47 C
895-2024 EP 10/03/2024 09/30/2024 Lisa Lutes 730.26 C
896-2024 EP 10/03/2024 09/30/2024 Jersey Moss 637.06 C
897-2024 EP 10/03/2024 09/30/2024 Kendra Selby 922.84 C
900-2024 EP 10/03/2024 09/30/2024 Laken Underwood 791.47 C
901-2024 EP 10/03/2024 09/30/2024 Nicole Weber 1,469.63 C
913-2024 EW 10/04/2024  10/03/2024 OHIO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES DEFERRED 40.00 c
914-2024 EW 10/04/2024 10/03/2024 OHIO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM 2,857.97 C
943-2024 EP 10/17/2024  10/14/2024 Jennifer Baker 421.64 C
944-2024 EP 10/17/2024 10/14/2024 Sue E Barrick 452.36 C
945-2024 EP 10/17/2024 10/14/2024 Jennifer Bates 1,267.10 C
948-2024 EP 10/17/2024  10/14/2024 Rhonda Grogg 482.43 (o}
951-2024 EP 10/17/2024  10/14/2024 Donna Kohler 505.44 C
952-2024 EP 10/17/2024  10/14/2024 Lisa Lutes 531.62 c
953-2024 EP 10/17/2024 10/14/2024 Jersey Moss 637.06 C
954-2024 EP 10/17/2024  10/14/2024 Kendra Selby 1,045.95 C
957-2024 EP 10/17/2024 10/14/2024 Nicole Weber 1,158.87 C
7024 PR 10/17/2024 10/14/2024 Laken Underwood 907.25 C
959-2024 EW 10/18/2024 10/17/2024 OHIO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES DEFERRED 40.00 C
1028-2024 EW 10/28/2024  10/28/2024 AMERICAN HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 107.27 0
1030-2024 CH 10/28/2024  10/28/2024 STARK COUNTY SCHOOLS COUNCIL OF GOVERN} 26.52 o]
1001-2024 EP 10/31/2024 10/28/2024 Jennifer Baker 446.89 C
1002-2024 EP 10/31/2024  10/28/2024 Sue E Barrick 452.36 c
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MINERVA PUBLIC LIBRARY, STARK COUNTY

11/4/2024 5:13:32 PM

Appropriation Payment Register UAN v2024.2
October 2024
Payment
Payment or  or Receipt Transaction
Receipt # Type Post Date Date Vendor / Payee Amount Status
1003-2024 EP 10/31/2024  10/28/2024 Jennifer Bates 1,286.62
1007-2024 EP 10/31/2024 10/28/2024 Rhonda Grogg 387.00 C
1010-2024 EP 10/31/2024  10/28/2024 Donna Kohler 528.34 C
1011-2024 EP 10/31/2024 10/28/2024 Lisa Lutes 623.69 C
1012-2024 EP 10/31/2024  10/28/2024 Jersey Moss 627.59 C
1013-2024 EP 10/31/2024 10/28/2024 Kendra Selby 1,045.94 C
1016-2024 EP 10/31/2024 10/28/2024 Laken Underwood 1,180.54 C
1017-2024 EP 10/31/2024  10/28/2024 Nicole Weber 1,176.86 (o}
1029-2024 EW 10/31/2024  10/28/2024 STARK COUNTY SCHOOLS FLEX PLAN ACCOUNT 150.00 )
1031-2024 EW 10/31/2024  10/28/2024 EFTPS 1,803.78 C
1032-2024 EW 10/31/2024 10/28/2024 Ohio Department of Taxation 480.14 O
1033-2024 EW 10/31/2024  10/28/2024 RITA 427.65 (o]
1034-2024 EW 10/31/2024 10/31/2024 OHIO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM 1,911.13 O
Account Total: $30,632.50
Account Code: 1000-110-110-0004 Salaries{SUBSTITUTES}
888-2024 EP 10/03/2024 09/30/2024 Jennifer Baker $298.17 C
891-2024 EP 10/03/2024 09/30/2024 Eli Benzel 431.55 C
898-2024 EP 10/03/2024 09/30/2024 Payton S Selby 210.95 C
899-2024 EP 10/03/2024 09/30/2024 Anne Tokos 133.34 C
914-2024 EW 10/04/2024  10/03/2024 OHIO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM 330.68 (o4
946-2024 EP 10/17/2024  10/14/2024 Eli Benzel 372.73 C
947-2024 EP 10/17/2024 10/14/2024 RACHAEL CARMINE 352.45 C
949-2024 EP 10/17/2024  10/14/2024 TRISTAHOWE 145.23 C
955-2024 EP 10/17/2024 10/14/2024 Payton S Selby 129.89 C
956-2024 EP 10/17/2024 10/14/2024 Anne Tokos 96.17 C
1028-2024 EW 10/28/2024  10/28/2024 AMERICAN HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 23.67 o]
1004-2024 EP 10/31/2024 10/28/2024 Eli Benzel 410.23 C
1006-2024 EP 10/31/2024 10/28/2024 Rachael Carmine 280.08 C
1008-2024 EP 10/31/2024 10/28/2024 Trista Howe 103.73 C
1014-2024 EP 10/31/2024  10/28/2024 Payton S Selby 184.02 C
1015-2024 EP 10/31/2024 10/28/2024 Anne Tokos 136.45 C
1031-2024 EW 10/31/2024  10/28/2024 EFTPS 58.49 C
1032-2024 EW 10/31/2024 10/28/2024 Ohio Department of Taxation 22.35 (0]
1033-2024 EW 10/31/2024 10/28/2024 RITA 57.10 O
1034-2024 EW 10/31/2024  10/31/2024 OHIO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM 255.71 )
Account Total: $4,032.99
Account Code: 1000-110-110-0005 Salaries{SERVICE WORKERS}
892-2024 EP 10/03/2024 09/30/2024 Rhonda Grogg $97.34
914-2024 EW 10/04/2024  10/03/2024 OHIO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM 57.23
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MINERVA PUBLIC LIBRARY, STARK COUNTY

11/4/2024 5:13:32 PM

Appropriation Payment Register UAN v2024.2
October 2024
Payment
Payment or  or Receipt Transaction
Receipt # Type Post Date Date Vendor / Payee Amount Status
948-2024 EP 10/17/2024 10/14/2024 Rhonda Grogg 199.95
949-2024 EP 10/17/2024 10/14/2024 TRISTA HOWE 130.76 C
1007-2024 EP 10/31/2024 10/28/2024 Rhonda Grogg 164.04 C
1008-2024 EP 10/31/2024 10/28/2024 Trista Howe 178.29 C
1031-2024 EW 10/31/2024 10/28/2024 EFTPS 12.97 C
1032-2024 EW 10/31/2024 10/28/2024 Ohio Department of Taxation 8.22 (0]
1033-2024 EW 10/31/2024 10/28/2024 RITA 13.42 O
1034-2024 EW 10/31/2024 10/31/2024 OHIO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM 78.16 (6]
Account Total: $940.38
Account Code: 1000-110-211-0000 Ohio Public Employees Retirement System
914-2024 EW 10/04/2024 10/03/2024 OHIO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM $5,128.87
1034-2024 EW 10/31/2024 10/31/2024 OHIO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM 3,793.18
Account Total: $8,922.05
Account Code: 1000-110-213-0000 Medicare
1031-2024 EW 10/31/2024 10/28/2024 EFTPS $610.20 C
Account Total: $610.20
Account Code: 1000-110-222-0000 Life Insurance
1030-2024 CH 10/28/2024 10/28/2024 STARK COUNTY SCHOOLS COUNCIL OF GOVERNM $31.25 (6]
Account Total: $31.25
Account Code: 1000-110-300-2017 Purchased and Contracted Services{RESTRI DOLLY PARTON LIBRA}
1020-2024 CH 10/28/2024 10/28/2024 Stark County District Library $330.46 O
Account Total: $330.46
Account Code: 1000-110-450-0015 Supplies{PROGRAMING SUPPLIES}
938-2024 CH 10/10/2024 10/08/2024 KISHMAN'S IGA $18.89
974-2024 CH 10/21/2024 10/21/2024 Consumers Credit Card 165.06
1024-2024 CH 10/28/2024 10/28/2024 AMAZON 47.85 O
Account Total: $231.80
Account Code: 1000-120-411-1000 Books and Pamphlets{ADULT DEPT. BOOKS}
922-2024 CH 10/03/2024 10/03/2024 AMAZON $60.45 C
923-2024 CH 10/03/2024 10/03/2024 AMAZON 5.99 C
926-2024 CH 10/03/2024 10/03/2024 AMAZON 448.40 C
927-2024 CH 10/03/2024 10/03/2024 AMAZON 120.21 C
928-2024 CH 10/03/2024 10/03/2024 AMAZON 18.00 C
931-2024 CH 10/10/2024 10/08/2024 BAKER & TAYLOR BOOKS 52.61 C
941-2024 CH 10/10/2024 10/08/2024 AMAZON 394.44 C
967-2024 CH 10/17/2024 10/17/2024 AMAZON 127.24 C
970-2024 CH 10/17/2024 10/17/2024 AMAZON 80.00 C
971-2024 CH 10/17/2024 10/17/2024 AMAZON 35.99 C
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MINERVA PUBLIC LIBRARY, STARK COUNTY

11/4/2024 5:13:32 PM

Appropriation Payment Register UAN v2024.2
October 2024
Payment
Payment or  or Receipt Transaction
Receipt # Type Post Date Date Vendor / Payee Amount Status
988-2024 CH 10/21/2024 10/21/2024 AMAZON 45.00 C
990-2024 CH 10/24/2024 10/24/2024 AMAZON 191.81 O
992-2024 CH 10/24/2024 10/24/2024 AMAZON 49.40 (6]
997-2024 CH 10/24/2024 10/24/2024 AMAZON 75.06 O
998-2024 CH 10/24/2024 10/24/2024 AMAZON 32.00 (6]
999-2024 CH 10/24/2024 10/24/2024 AMAZON 131.68 O
Account Total: $1,868.28
Account Code: 1000-120-411-2000 Books and Pamphlets{YOUTH DEPT. BOOKS}
924-2024 CH 10/03/2024 10/03/2024 AMAZON $318.25 C
932-2024 CH 10/10/2024 10/08/2024 SHOWCASES 157.52 C
940-2024 CH 10/10/2024 10/08/2024 AMAZON 7.99 C
966-2024 CH 10/17/2024 10/17/2024 AMAZON 475.53 C
968-2024 CH 10/17/2024 10/17/2024 AMAZON 39.91 C
974-2024 CH 10/21/2024 10/21/2024 Consumers Credit Card 630.89 C
982-2024 CH 10/21/2024 10/21/2024 AMAZON 30.97 C
983-2024 CH 10/21/2024 10/21/2024 AMAZON 17.48 C
984-2024 CH 10/21/2024 10/21/2024 AMAZON 502.19 C
985-2024 CH 10/21/2024 10/21/2024 AMAZON 73.45 C
986-2024 CH 10/21/2024 10/21/2024 AMAZON 70.98 C
987-2024 CH 10/21/2024 10/21/2024 AMAZON 112.87 C
995-2024 CH 10/24/2024 10/24/2024 AMAZON 14.99 (6]
996-2024 CH 10/24/2024 10/24/2024 AMAZON 468.68 O
1025-2024 CH 10/28/2024 10/28/2024 AMAZON 13.49 (6]
Account Total: $2,935.19
Account Code: 1000-120-413-1006 Audiovisual Materials{Audiovisual Materials ADULT}
934-2024 CH 10/10/2024 10/08/2024 BLACKSTONE AUDIOBOOKS $112.83
965-2024 CH 10/17/2024 10/17/2024 AMAZON 157.50
981-2024 CH 10/21/2024 10/21/2024 AMAZON 9.95
Account Total: $280.28
Account Code: 1000-120-413-1007 Audiovisual Materials{DOWNLOADABLE CONTENT}
933-2024 CH 10/10/2024 10/08/2024 MIDWEST TAPE $1,630.56 C
Account Total: $1,630.56
Account Code: 1000-120-413-2006 Audiovisual Materials{Audiovisual Materials YOUTH}
978-2024 CH 10/21/2024 10/21/2024 AMAZON $13.99 C
Account Total: $13.99
Account Code: 1000-210-321-0000 Telephone
960-2024 CH 10/17/2024 10/17/2024 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS $673.56 C
Account Total: $673.56
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MINERVA PUBLIC LIBRARY, STARK COUNTY

11/4/2024 5:13:32 PM

Appropriation Payment Register UAN v2024.2
October 2024
Payment
Paymentor  or Receipt Transaction
Receipt # Type Post Date Date Vendor / Payee Amount Status
Account Code: 1000-210-332-0000 Maintenance and Repair on Equipment
936-2024 CH 10/10/2024 10/08/2024 INDEPENDENT ELEVATOR CO., INC. $231.00 C
975-2024 CH 10/21/2024 10/21/2024 PC CoPilot 725.00 C
Account Total: $956.00
Account Code: 1000-210-334-0000 Trash Removal
1022-2024 CH 10/28/2024 10/28/2024 Solid Waste And Recycling $120.00 (0]
Account Total: $120.00
Account Code: 1000-210-339-0000 Other - Property Maint. Repair & Security Svc
919-2024 CH 10/03/2024 10/03/2024 CLEAN - N - GREEN $85.00 C
920-2024 CH 10/03/2024 10/03/2024 21ST CENTURY ALARM 349.00 C
961-2024 CH 10/17/2024 10/17/2024 UNIFIRST 91.16 C
976-2024 CH 10/21/2024 10/21/2024 LOVELESS EXTERMINATING 90.00 O
977-2024 CH 10/21/2024 10/21/2024 DOWN TO EARTH LAWN & LANDSCAPING LLC 1,350.50 O
1019-2024 CH 10/28/2024 10/28/2024 21ST CENTURY ALARM 112.50 C
Account Total: $2,078.16
Account Code: 1000-210-363-0000 Natural Gas
942-2024 CH 10/14/2024 10/08/2024 COLUMBIA GAS OF OHIO $429.16 C
Account Total: $429.16
Account Code: 1000-210-452-0000 Property Maintenance/Repair Supplies & Parts
925-2024 CH 10/03/2024 10/03/2024 AMAZON $38.72 C
935-2024 CH 10/10/2024 10/08/2024 SAND ROCK MINERAL WATER CO. 17.50 C
963-2024 CH 10/17/2024 10/17/2024 dray home repair 150.00 C
974-2024 CH 10/21/2024 10/21/2024 Consumers Credit Card 74.08 C
993-2024 CH 10/24/2024 10/24/2024 AMAZON 177.63 O
1000-2024 CH 10/25/2024 10/25/2024 dray home repair 1,300.00 (0]
1026-2024 CH 10/28/2024 10/28/2024 AMAZON 19.98 O
Account Total: $1,777.91
Account Code: 1000-230-312-0000 Travel and Meeting Expense
929-2024 CH 10/07/2024 10/07/2024 JASON BUMBICO $194.30 C
Account Total: $194.30
Account Code: 1000-230-329-0000 Other - Communications,Printing and Publicity
974-2024 CH 10/21/2024 10/21/2024 Consumers Credit Card $12.00 C
Account Total: $12.00
Account Code: 1000-230-351-0000 Rents and Leases
1021-2024 CH 10/28/2024 10/28/2024 copeco $411.50 C
Account Total: $411.50

Account Code:

1000-230-371-0000 Auditing Services
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MINERVA PUBLIC LIBRARY, STARK COUNTY 11/4/2024 5:13:32 PM

Appropriation Payment Register UAN v2024.2
October 2024
Payment
Payment or  or Receipt Transaction
Receipt # Type Post Date Date Vendor / Payee Amount Status
937-2024 CH 10/10/2024  10/08/2024 TREASURER, STATE OF OHIO $889.70 C
Account Total: $889.70

Account Code: 1000-230-390-0000 Other - Purchased and Contracted Services
930-2024 CH 10/10/2024 10/08/2024 UNIQUE MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC. $147.75 C

Account Total: $147.75

Account Code: 1000-230-451-0007 General Administrative Supplies{OFFICE SUPPLIES}

921-2024 CH 10/03/2024 10/03/2024 AMAZON $23.56 C
1035-2024 CH 10/15/2024 10/31/2024 HUNTINGTON 5.00 C
972-2024 CH 10/17/2024 10/17/2024 AMAZON 81.54 C
973-2024 CH 10/17/2024 10/17/2024 AMAZON 134.43 C
979-2024 CH 10/21/2024 10/21/2024 AMAZON 2457 C
980-2024 CH 10/21/2024 10/21/2024 AMAZON 44.00 C
991-2024 CH 10/24/2024 10/24/2024 AMAZON 12.95 O
994-2024 CH 10/24/2024 10/24/2024 AMAZON 22.59 (6]
1023-2024 CH 10/28/2024 10/28/2024 AMAZON 24,99 O
1036-2024 CH 10/31/2024 11/04/2024 CONSUMERS NATIONAL BANK 30.00 C
1037-2024 CH 10/31/2024 11/04/2024 CONSUMERS NATIONAL BANK 25.00 C
1038-2024 CH 10/31/2024 11/04/2024 CONSUMERS NATIONAL BANK 6.67 C
Account Total: $435.30
Account Code: 1000-230-590-0511 Other - Other{Information Technology}
974-2024 CH 10/21/2024 10/21/2024 Consumers Credit Card $27.90 C
Account Total: $27.90
Account Code: 4001-760-331-0000 Maintenance and Repair on Facilities
962-2024 CH 10/17/2024 10/17/2024 INDEPENDENT ELEVATOR CO., INC. $2,388.00 C
Account Total: $2,388.00
Account Code: 4001-760-750-0000 Furniture and Equipment
939-2024 CH 10/10/2024 10/08/2024 AMAZON $39.99 C
964-2024 CH 10/17/2024 10/17/2024 AMAZON 99.98
969-2024 CH 10/17/2024 10/17/2024 AMAZON 665.98
Account Total: $805.95
Report Total: $73,020.73

Type: AM T Accounting Manual Warrant, AW T Accounting Warrant, IM T Investment Manual Warrant, IW T Investment Warrant, PM T
Payroll Manual Warrant, PR T Payroll Warrant, RW T Reduction of Receipt Warrant, SW T Skipped Warrant, WH T Withholding Warrant,
WS T Special Warrant, POS ADJ T Positive Adjustment, NEG ADJ T Negative Adjustment, POS REAL T Positive Reallocation , NEG
REAL T Negative, CH - Account Charge, MR - Memo Receipt

Status: C T Cleared, O T Outstanding, V T Voided, B - Batch
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Prior UAN Balance:

Receipts:
Payments:

Adjustments:

MINERVA PUBLIC LIBRARY, STARK COUNTY
Bank Reconciliation
Reconciled Date 10/31/2024
Posted 11/4/2024 4:43:23 PM

$1,034,244.03
$63,548.03
$73,025.73
$0.00

Current UAN Balance as of 10/31/2024:

Other Adjusting Factors:

$1,024,766.33
$0.00

Adjusted UAN Balance as of 10/31/2024:

$1,024,766.33

Entered Bank Balances as of 10/31/2024:

Deposits in Transit:
Outstanding Payments:
Outstanding Adjustments:

Other Adjusting Factors:

$1,037,494.53
$0.00
$12,728.20
$0.00

$0.00

Adjusted Bank Balances as of 10/31/2024:

$1,024,766.33

Balances Reconciled

Governing Board Signatures

11/4/2024 5:11:34 PM

UAN v2024.2

There are no outstanding receipts as of 10/31/2024.

There are no outstanding adjustments as of 10/31/2024.
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MINERVA PUBLIC LIBRARY, STARK COUNTY

11/4/2024 5:11:34 PM

Bank Balances UAN v2024.2
Reconciled Date 10/31/2024
Posted 11/4/2024 4:43:23 PM
Prior Bank Calculated Entered Bank
Type Name Number Balance Bank Balance Balance Difference

Primary PRIMARY $133,861.36 $130,781.67 $130,781.67 $0.00
Secondary CHANGE AMT $109.20 $109.20 $109.20 $0.00
Secondary PETTYCASH2 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $0.00
Investment CD042517 $21,888.43 $21,897.43 $21,897.43 $0.00
Investment CDO072716 $22,866.09 $22,953.46 $22,953.46 $0.00
Investment CD082817 $23,123.31 $23,211.66 $23,211.66 $0.00
Investment CDAR-HUNT $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Investment HUNT 26 CD $79,005.82 $79,005.82 $79,005.82 $0.00
Investment Hunt. MM $167,282.36 $167,617.40 $167,617.40 $0.00
Investment Money Mark $590,854.25 $591,857.89 $591,857.89 $0.00
Investment STAR OHIO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total: $1,039,050.82 $1,037,494.53 $1,037,494.53 $0.00
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MINERVA PUBLIC LIBRARY, STARK COUNTY

11/4/2024 5:11:34 PM

Outstanding Payments UAN v2024.2
Reconciled Date 10/31/2024
Posted 11/4/2024 4:43:23 PM
Account Type Payment # Post Date Vendor / Payee Amount

PRIMARY Electronic 976-2024 10/21/2024 LOVELESS EXTERMINATING $90.00
PRIMARY Electronic 977-2024 10/21/2024 DOWN TO EARTH LAWN & $1,350.50

LANDSCAPING LLC
PRIMARY Electronic 990-2024 10/24/2024 AMAZON $191.81
PRIMARY Electronic 991-2024 10/24/2024 AMAZON $12.95
PRIMARY Electronic 992-2024 10/24/2024 AMAZON $49.40
PRIMARY Electronic 993-2024 10/24/2024 AMAZON $177.63
PRIMARY Electronic 994-2024 10/24/2024 AMAZON $22.59
PRIMARY Electronic 995-2024 10/24/2024 AMAZON $14.99
PRIMARY Electronic 996-2024 10/24/2024 AMAZON $468.68
PRIMARY Electronic 997-2024 10/24/2024 AMAZON $75.06
PRIMARY Electronic 998-2024 10/24/2024 AMAZON $32.00
PRIMARY Electronic 999-2024 10/24/2024 AMAZON $131.68
PRIMARY Electronic 1000-2024 10/25/2024 dray home repair $1,300.00
PRIMARY Electronic 1020-2024 10/28/2024 Stark County District Library $330.46
PRIMARY Electronic 1022-2024 10/28/2024 Solid Waste And Recycling $120.00
PRIMARY Electronic 1023-2024 10/28/2024 AMAZON $24.99
PRIMARY Electronic 1024-2024 10/28/2024 AMAZON $47.85
PRIMARY Electronic 1025-2024 10/28/2024 AMAZON $13.49
PRIMARY Electronic 1026-2024 10/28/2024 AMAZON $19.98
PRIMARY Electronic 1028-2024 10/28/2024 AMERICAN HERITAGE LIFE $130.94

INSURANCE COMPANY
PRIMARY Electronic 1029-2024 10/31/2024 STARK COUNTY SCHOOLS FLEX $225.00

PLAN ACCOUNT
PRIMARY Electronic 1030-2024 10/28/2024 STARK COUNTY SCHOOLS COUNCIL $57.77

OF GOVERNMENTS
PRIMARY Electronic 1032-2024 10/31/2024 Ohio Department of Taxation $706.59
PRIMARY Electronic 1033-2024 10/31/2024 RITA $631.23
PRIMARY Electronic 1034-2024 10/31/2024 OHIO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES $6,502.61

RETIREMENT SYSTEM

$12,728.20
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MINERVA PUBLIC LIBRARY, STARK COUNTY

11/4/2024 5:11:34 PM

Cleared Payments UAN v2024.2
Reconciled Date 10/31/2024
Posted 11/4/2024 4:43:23 PM
Account Type Payment # Post Date Vendor / Payee Amount
PRIMARY Electronic 821-2024 09/12/2024 LOVELESS EXTERMINATING $120.00
PRIMARY Electronic 850-2024 09/18/2024 BOOK FARM $98.75
PRIMARY Electronic 877-2024 09/26/2024 AMERICAN HERITAGE LIFE $130.94
INSURANCE COMPANY
PRIMARY Electronic 878-2024 09/26/2024 AMAZON $44.18
PRIMARY Electronic 879-2024 09/26/2024 AMAZON $48.29
PRIMARY Electronic 880-2024 09/26/2024 AMAZON $112.63
PRIMARY Electronic 881-2024 09/26/2024 AMAZON $100.92
PRIMARY Electronic 882-2024 09/26/2024 Solid Waste And Recycling $120.00
PRIMARY Electronic 883-2024 09/26/2024 Il#\ll\(I:IQUE MANAGEMENT SERVICES, $78.80
PRIMARY Electronic 884-2024 09/26/2024 PC CoPilot $600.00
PRIMARY Electronic 886-2024 09/26/2024 DOWN TO EARTH LAWN & $209.00
LANDSCAPING LLC
PRIMARY Electronic 887-2024 09/26/2024 AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER $1,871.60
PRIMARY Electronic 888-2024 10/03/2024 Jennifer Baker $298.17
PRIMARY Electronic 889-2024 10/03/2024 Sue E Barrick $452.36
PRIMARY Electronic 890-2024 10/03/2024 Jennifer Bates $1,513.27
PRIMARY Electronic 891-2024 10/03/2024 Eli Benzel $431.55
PRIMARY Electronic 892-2024 10/03/2024 Rhonda Grogg $479.47
PRIMARY Electronic 893-2024 10/03/2024 Heather Husted $1,418.91
PRIMARY Electronic 894-2024 10/03/2024 Donna Kohler $723.47
PRIMARY Electronic 895-2024 10/03/2024 Lisa Lutes $730.26
PRIMARY Electronic 896-2024 10/03/2024 Jersey Moss $637.06
PRIMARY Electronic 897-2024 10/03/2024 Kendra Selby $922.84
PRIMARY Electronic 898-2024 10/03/2024 Payton S Selby $210.95
PRIMARY Electronic 899-2024 10/03/2024 Anne Tokos $133.34
PRIMARY Electronic 900-2024 10/03/2024 Laken Underwood $791.47
PRIMARY Electronic 901-2024 10/03/2024 Nicole Weber $1,469.63
PRIMARY Electronic 903-2024 09/30/2024 BLACKSTONE AUDIOBOOKS $108.88
PRIMARY Electronic 904-2024 09/30/2024 CENTER POINT LARGE PRINT $516.07
PRIMARY Electronic 905-2024 09/30/2024 AMAZON $120.74
PRIMARY Electronic 906-2024 09/30/2024 AMAZON $231.87
PRIMARY Electronic 907-2024 09/30/2024 AMAZON $52.34
PRIMARY Electronic 908-2024 09/30/2024 AMAZON $103.46
PRIMARY Electronic 909-2024 09/30/2024 AMAZON $29.71
PRIMARY Electronic 910-2024 09/30/2024 AMAZON $15.00
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MINERVA PUBLIC LIBRARY, STARK COUNTY

11/4/2024 5:11:34 PM

Cleared Payments UAN v2024.2
Reconciled Date 10/31/2024
Posted 11/4/2024 4:43:23 PM
Account Type Payment # Post Date Vendor / Payee Amount

PRIMARY Electronic 911-2024 09/30/2024 AMAZON $27.90
PRIMARY Electronic 912-2024 09/30/2024 AMAZON $65.71
PRIMARY Electronic 913-2024 10/04/2024 OHIO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES $40.00

DEFERRED
PRIMARY Electronic 914-2024 10/04/2024 OHIO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES $8,792.38

RETIREMENT SYSTEM

PRIMARY Electronic 919-2024 10/03/2024 CLEAN - N - GREEN $85.00
PRIMARY Electronic 920-2024 10/03/2024 21ST CENTURY ALARM $349.00
PRIMARY Electronic 921-2024 10/03/2024 AMAZON $23.56
PRIMARY Electronic 922-2024 10/03/2024 AMAZON $60.45
PRIMARY Electronic 923-2024 10/03/2024 AMAZON $5.99
PRIMARY Electronic 924-2024 10/03/2024 AMAZON $318.25
PRIMARY Electronic 925-2024 10/03/2024 AMAZON $38.72
PRIMARY Electronic 926-2024 10/03/2024 AMAZON $448.40
PRIMARY Electronic 927-2024 10/03/2024 AMAZON $120.21
PRIMARY Electronic 928-2024 10/03/2024 AMAZON $18.00
PRIMARY Electronic 929-2024 10/07/2024 JASON BUMBICO $194.30
PRIMARY Electronic 930-2024 10/10/2024 m\gQUE MANAGEMENT SERVICES, $147.75
PRIMARY Electronic 931-2024 10/10/2024 BAKER & TAYLOR BOOKS $52.61
PRIMARY Electronic 932-2024 10/10/2024 SHOWCASES $157.52
PRIMARY Electronic 933-2024 10/10/2024 MIDWEST TAPE $1,630.56
PRIMARY Electronic 934-2024 10/10/2024 BLACKSTONE AUDIOBOOKS $112.83
PRIMARY Electronic 935-2024 10/10/2024 SAND ROCK MINERAL WATER CO. $17.50
PRIMARY Electronic 936-2024 10/10/2024 INDEPENDENT ELEVATOR CO., INC. $231.00
PRIMARY Electronic 937-2024 10/10/2024 TREASURER, STATE OF OHIO $889.70
PRIMARY Electronic 938-2024 10/10/2024 KISHMAN'S IGA $18.89
PRIMARY Electronic 939-2024 10/10/2024 AMAZON $39.99
PRIMARY Electronic 940-2024 10/10/2024 AMAZON $7.99
PRIMARY Electronic 941-2024 10/10/2024 AMAZON $394.44
PRIMARY Electronic 942-2024 10/14/2024 COLUMBIA GAS OF OHIO $429.16
PRIMARY Electronic 943-2024 10/17/2024 Jennifer Baker $421.64
PRIMARY Electronic 944-2024 10/17/2024 Sue E Barrick $452.36
PRIMARY Electronic 945-2024 10/17/2024 Jennifer Bates $1,267.10
PRIMARY Electronic 946-2024 10/17/2024 Eli Benzel $372.73
PRIMARY Electronic 947-2024 10/17/2024 RACHAEL CARMINE $352.45
PRIMARY Electronic 948-2024 10/17/2024 Rhonda Grogg $682.38
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MINERVA PUBLIC LIBRARY, STARK COUNTY 11/4/2024 5:11:34 PM

Cleared Payments UAN v2024.2
Reconciled Date 10/31/2024
Posted 11/4/2024 4:43:23 PM
Account Type Payment # Post Date Vendor / Payee Amount

PRIMARY Electronic 949-2024 10/17/2024 TRISTAHOWE $275.99
PRIMARY Electronic 950-2024 10/17/2024 Heather Husted $1,383.07
PRIMARY Electronic 951-2024 10/17/2024 Donna Kohler $505.44
PRIMARY Electronic 952-2024 10/17/2024 Lisa Lutes $531.62
PRIMARY Electronic 953-2024 10/17/2024 Jersey Moss $637.06
PRIMARY Electronic 954-2024 10/17/2024 Kendra Selby $1,045.95
PRIMARY Electronic 955-2024 10/17/2024 Payton S Selby $129.89
PRIMARY Electronic 956-2024 10/17/2024 Anne Tokos $96.17
PRIMARY Electronic 957-2024 10/17/2024 Nicole Weber $1,158.87
PRIMARY Electronic 959-2024 10/18/2024 OHIO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES $40.00

DEFERRED
PRIMARY Electronic 960-2024 10/17/2024 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS $673.56
PRIMARY Electronic 961-2024 10/17/2024 UNIFIRST $91.16
PRIMARY Electronic 962-2024 10/17/2024 INDEPENDENT ELEVATOR CO., INC. $2,388.00
PRIMARY Electronic 963-2024 10/17/2024 dray home repair $150.00
PRIMARY Electronic 964-2024 10/17/2024 AMAZON $99.98
PRIMARY Electronic 965-2024 10/17/2024 AMAZON $157.50
PRIMARY Electronic 966-2024 10/17/2024 AMAZON $475.53
PRIMARY Electronic 967-2024 10/17/2024 AMAZON $127.24
PRIMARY Electronic 968-2024 10/17/2024 AMAZON $39.91
PRIMARY Electronic 969-2024 10/17/2024 AMAZON $665.98
PRIMARY Electronic 970-2024 10/17/2024 AMAZON $80.00
PRIMARY Electronic 971-2024 10/17/2024 AMAZON $35.99
PRIMARY Electronic 972-2024 10/17/2024 AMAZON $81.54
PRIMARY Electronic 973-2024 10/17/2024 AMAZON $134.43
PRIMARY Electronic 974-2024 10/21/2024 Consumers Credit Card $909.93
PRIMARY Electronic 975-2024 10/21/2024 PC CoPilot $725.00
PRIMARY Electronic 978-2024 10/21/2024 AMAZON $13.99
PRIMARY Electronic 979-2024 10/21/2024 AMAZON $24.57
PRIMARY Electronic 980-2024 10/21/2024 AMAZON $44.00
PRIMARY Electronic 981-2024 10/21/2024 AMAZON $9.95
PRIMARY Electronic 982-2024 10/21/2024 AMAZON $30.97
PRIMARY Electronic 983-2024 10/21/2024 AMAZON $17.48
PRIMARY Electronic 984-2024 10/21/2024 AMAZON $502.19
PRIMARY Electronic 985-2024 10/21/2024 AMAZON $73.45
PRIMARY Electronic 986-2024 10/21/2024 AMAZON $70.98
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MINERVA PUBLIC LIBRARY, STARK COUNTY

11/4/2024 5:11:34 PM

Cleared Payments UAN v2024.2
Reconciled Date 10/31/2024
Posted 11/4/2024 4:43:23 PM
Account Type Payment # Post Date Vendor / Payee Amount

PRIMARY Electronic 987-2024 10/21/2024 AMAZON $112.87
PRIMARY Electronic 988-2024 10/21/2024 AMAZON $45.00
PRIMARY Electronic 1001-2024 10/31/2024 Jennifer Baker $446.89
PRIMARY Electronic 1002-2024 10/31/2024 Sue E Barrick $452.36
PRIMARY Electronic 1003-2024 10/31/2024 Jennifer Bates $1,286.62
PRIMARY Electronic 1004-2024 10/31/2024 Eli Benzel $410.23
PRIMARY Electronic 1005-2024 10/31/2024 Jason Bumbico $3,362.50
PRIMARY Electronic 1006-2024 10/31/2024 Rachael Carmine $280.08
PRIMARY Electronic 1007-2024 10/31/2024 Rhonda Grogg $551.04
PRIMARY Electronic 1008-2024 10/31/2024 Trista Howe $282.02
PRIMARY Electronic 1009-2024 10/31/2024 Heather Husted $1,179.11
PRIMARY Electronic 1010-2024 10/31/2024 Donna Kohler $528.34
PRIMARY Electronic 1011-2024 10/31/2024 Lisa Lutes $623.69
PRIMARY Electronic 1012-2024 10/31/2024 Jersey Moss $627.59
PRIMARY Electronic 1013-2024 10/31/2024 Kendra Selby $1,045.94
PRIMARY Electronic 1014-2024 10/31/2024 Payton S Selby $184.02
PRIMARY Electronic 1015-2024 10/31/2024 Anne Tokos $136.45
PRIMARY Electronic 1016-2024 10/31/2024 Laken Underwood $1,180.54
PRIMARY Electronic 1017-2024 10/31/2024 Nicole Weber $1,176.86
PRIMARY Electronic 1019-2024 10/28/2024 21ST CENTURY ALARM $112.50
PRIMARY Electronic 1021-2024 10/28/2024 copeco $411.50
PRIMARY Electronic 1031-2024 10/31/2024 EFTPS $3,069.46
PRIMARY Electronic 1035-2024 10/15/2024 HUNTINGTON $5.00
PRIMARY Electronic 1036-2024 10/31/2024 CONSUMERS NATIONAL BANK $30.00
PRIMARY Electronic 1037-2024 10/31/2024 CONSUMERS NATIONAL BANK $25.00
PRIMARY Electronic 1038-2024 10/31/2024 CONSUMERS NATIONAL BANK $6.67
PRIMARY Warrant 7024 10/17/2024 Laken Underwood $907.25
Hunt. MM Inv Transfer 10/15/2024 Transfer From Investment Hunt. MM $5.00

$65,104.32
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MINERVA PUBLIC LIBRARY, STARK COUNTY

11/4/2024 5:11:34 PM

Cleared Receipts UAN v2024.2
Reconciled Date 10/31/2024
Posted 11/4/2024 4:43:23 PM
Account Type Ticket # Receipt # Post Date Source Amount
PRIMARY Standard 152-2024 10/03/2024 Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $71.40
PRIMARY Standard 155-2024 10/07/2024 Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $50.46
PRIMARY Standard 156-2024 10/10/2024 Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $50.29
PRIMARY Standard 160-2024 10/11/2024 STARK COUNTY AUDITOR'S OFFICE $46,708.18
PRIMARY Standard 158-2024 10/15/2024 CARROLL COUNTY AUDITOR'S $12,423.85
OFFICE
PRIMARY Standard 159-2024 10/16/2024 COLUMBIANA COUNTY AUDITOR'S $1,469.26
OFFICE

PRIMARY Standard 157-2024 10/17/2024 Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $114.57
PRIMARY Standard 161-2024 10/21/2024 Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $462.10
PRIMARY Standard 162-2024 10/24/2024 Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $352.42
PRIMARY Standard 163-2024 10/28/2024 Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $203.60
PRIMARY Standard 164-2024 10/31/2024 Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $108.50
PRIMARY Inv Transfer 10/15/2024 Transfer From Investment Hunt. MM $5.00
CD042517 Interest 167-2024 10/25/2024 CD042517 $9.00
CDO072716 Interest 166-2024 10/25/2024 CDO072716 $87.37
CD082817 Interest 165-2024 10/28/2024 CD082817 $88.35
Hunt. MM Interest 170-2024 10/31/2024 Hunt. MM $340.04
Money Mark Interest 169-2024 10/31/2024 Money Mark $1,003.64

$63,548.03
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MINERVA PUBLIC LIBRARY, STARK COUNTY

11/4/2024 5:13:03 PM

Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2024.2
October 2024
Account Code: ~ 1000-190-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
161-2024 10/21/2024  10/21/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $0.80 C
Account Total: $0.80
Account Code: ~ 1000-240-0011
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
160-2024 10/11/2024 10/17/2024 STD STARK COUNTY AUDITOR'S OFFICE $46,708.18 (]
Account Total: $46,708.18
Account Code:  1000-240-0012
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
158-2024 10/15/2024  10/17/2024 STD CARROLL COUNTY AUDITOR'S OFFICE $12,423.85 C
Account Total: $12,423.85
Account Code: ~ 1000-240-0013
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
159-2024 10/16/2024  10/17/2024 STD COLUMBIANA COUNTY AUDITOR'S OFFICE $1,469.26 C
Account Total: $1,469.26
Account Code:  1000-310-0311
) Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
152-2024 10/03/2024  10/03/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $8.60 C
156-2024 10/10/2024  10/10/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $6.99 C
161-2024 10/21/2024  10/21/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $44.95 C
Account Total: $60.54
Account Code: ~ 1000-340-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
152-2024 10/03/2024  10/03/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $14.70 C
152-2024 10/03/2024  10/03/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $18.65 C
152-2024 10/03/2024  10/03/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $6.35 C
155-2024 10/07/2024  10/07/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $12.45 C
155-2024 10/07/2024  10/07/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $9.75 C
155-2024 10/07/2024  10/07/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $19.30 C
156-2024 10/10/2024  10/10/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $9.10 C
156-2024 10/10/2024  10/10/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $1.40 C
156-2024 10/10/2024  10/10/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $6.80 C
157-2024 10/17/2024  10/17/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $3.20 C
157-2024 10/17/2024  10/17/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $0.40 C
157-2024 10/17/2024  10/17/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $13.42 C
157-2024 10/17/2024  10/17/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $25.55 C
157-2024 10/17/2024  10/17/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $4.40 C
157-2024 10/17/2024  10/17/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $13.10 C
161-2024 10/21/2024  10/21/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $4.70 C
161-2024 10/21/2024  10/21/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $22.50 C
162-2024 10/24/2024  10/24/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $6.25 C
162-2024 10/24/2024  10/24/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $5.60 C
162-2024 10/24/2024  10/24/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $27.20 C
163-2024 10/28/2024  10/28/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $31.55 C
163-2024 10/28/2024  10/28/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $25.45 C
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MINERVA PUBLIC LIBRARY, STARK COUNTY

11/4/2024 5:13:03 PM

Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2024.2
October 2024
Account Code: ~ 1000-340-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
164-2024 10/31/2024  10/31/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $4.25 C
164-2024 10/31/2024  10/31/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $7.80 (]
164-2024 10/31/2024  10/31/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $12.00 C
Account Total: $305.87
Account Code: ~ 1000-399-0397
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
152-2024 10/03/2024  10/03/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $0.80 C
152-2024 10/03/2024  10/03/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $2.80 C
155-2024 10/07/2024  10/07/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $5.26 C
155-2024 10/07/2024  10/07/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $0.20 C
156-2024 10/10/2024  10/10/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $11.50 C
156-2024 10/10/2024  10/10/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $1.50 C
156-2024 10/10/2024  10/10/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $1.50 C
157-2024 10/17/2024  10/17/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $14.70 (]
157-2024 10/17/2024  10/17/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $9.35 C
157-2024 10/17/2024  10/17/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $3.40 C
157-2024 10/17/2024  10/17/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $5.15 C
157-2024 10/17/2024  10/17/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $8.40 C
161-2024 10/21/2024  10/21/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $0.35 C
161-2024 10/21/2024  10/21/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $1.65 C
162-2024 10/24/2024  10/24/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $100.80 C
162-2024 10/24/2024  10/24/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $22.15 C
162-2024 10/24/2024  10/24/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $11.20 C
163-2024 10/28/2024  10/28/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $5.60 C
163-2024 10/28/2024  10/28/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $0.50 C
164-2024 10/31/2024  10/31/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $1.10 C
164-2024 10/31/2024  10/31/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $0.10 C
Account Total: $208.01
Account Code:  1000-399-0398
) Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
152-2024 10/03/2024  10/03/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $12.50 C
152-2024 10/03/2024  10/03/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $2.00 C
155-2024 10/07/2024  10/07/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $3.50 C
156-2024 10/10/2024  10/10/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $5.50 C
156-2024 10/10/2024  10/10/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $6.00 C
157-2024 10/17/2024  10/17/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $10.00 C
157-2024 10/17/2024  10/17/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $3.50 C
161-2024 10/21/2024  10/21/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $2.00 C
162-2024 10/24/2024  10/24/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $3.50 C
162-2024 10/24/2024  10/24/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $3.00 C
163-2024 10/28/2024  10/28/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $2.00 C
164-2024 10/31/2024  10/31/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $2.00 C
164-2024 10/31/2024  10/31/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $4.00 C
164-2024 10/31/2024  10/31/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $7.50 C
Account Total: $67.00
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MINERVA PUBLIC LIBRARY, STARK COUNTY

11/4/2024 5:13:03 PM

Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2024.2
October 2024
Account Code:  1000-651-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
152-2024 10/03/2024  10/03/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $5.00 C
161-2024 10/21/2024  10/21/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $349.70 (]
161-2024 10/21/2024  10/21/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $23.25 C
162-2024 10/24/2024  10/24/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $45.72 C
162-2024 10/24/2024  10/24/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $39.75 C
162-2024 10/24/2024  10/24/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $87.25 C
163-2024 10/28/2024  10/28/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $96.00 C
163-2024 10/28/2024  10/28/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $42.50 C
164-2024 10/31/2024  10/31/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $47.00 C
164-2024 10/31/2024  10/31/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $2.00 C
164-2024 10/31/2024  10/31/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $20.75 C
Account Total: $758.92
Account Code:  1000-701-0000
) Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
165-2024 10/28/2024  10/31/2024 INT CD082817 $88.35 C
166-2024 10/25/2024  10/31/2024 INT CD072716 $87.37 C
167-2024 10/25/2024  10/31/2024 INT CD042517 $9.00 C
169-2024 10/31/2024  11/04/2024 INT Money Mark $484.89 C
170-2024 10/31/2024  11/04/2024 INT Hunt. MM $164.28 C
Account Total: $833.89
Account Code:  1000-820-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
161-2024 10/21/2024  10/21/2024 STD Daily Receipts-CNB Registers $12.20 C
Account Total: $12.20
Account Code: ~ 4001-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
169-2024 10/31/2024  11/04/2024 INT Money Mark $518.75 (]
170-2024 10/31/2024  11/04/2024 INT Hunt. MM $175.76 C
Account Total: $694.51
$63,543.03

Type: STD - Standard Receipt, INT - Interest Receipt, MEMO - Memo Receipt, GAIN - Capital Gain, POS ADJ - Positive Adjustment, NEG ADJ - Negative
Adjustment, POS REAL - Positive Reallocation, NEG REAL - Negative Reallocation

Status: O - Outstanding, C - Cleared, V - Voided, B - Batch
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CONTRACT INVOICE

24AR2066711
09/11/2024

VISUAL T

SECURE TECHNOLOGY S50OLUTIONS

Invoice Number:
Invoice Date:

You can now pay your invoices online
at https://er.visualedge.com/einfo

Bill To: Minerva Public Library Customer: Minerva Public Library
677 Lynnwood Dr 677 Lynnwood Dr
ll\ngERVA' OH 44657 MINERVA, OH 44657
Account No Payment Terms Due Date Invoice Total Balance Due
COPMP34-CR 10 Days 09/21/2024 $ 115.10 $ 0.00
Contract Number Contact Contract Amount P.O. Number Start Date Exp. Date
BDL27406-01 Brenda Griffith 330-868-4101 $ 115.10 03/15/2024 06/14/2029
Remarks
Summary:
Contract base rate charge for this billing period $0.00
Contract Overage charge for the 06/15/2024 to 09/14/2024 Overage period $115.10 **
**See Overage details below $115.10
Detail:
Equipment included under this contract
Minerva Public Library 677 Lynnwood Dr, MINERVA, OH 44657
Kyocera/KYTA2554ci
Number Serial Number Base Adj. Location
0OS-VEOH5947 19X3702500 $0.00 Minerva Public Library 677 Lynnwood Dr
MINERVA, OH 44657
Meter Type Meter Group Begin Meter End Meter  Credits Total Covered Billable Rate Overage
B\W B\W 15,051 25,088 10,037 18,000%* 0  $0.069000 $0.00**
COLTIER1  Color Level 1 2,404 5,333 2,929 4,500%* 0  $0.040000 $0.00**
COLTIER 2  Color Level 2 + 3,759 7,710 3,951 o** 3,951 $0.029000 $114.58**
COLTIER 3  Color Level 2 + 715 733 18 0** 18 $0.029000 $0.52**
** Allocated amount from meter group $115.10

Remit to: Visual Edge IT, Inc FILE 2594

1801 W Olympic BLVD Pasadena, CA 91199-2594
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VisuaL
EDGE

IT

SECURE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS

Remit To: Visual Edge IT, Inc

FILE 2584

1801 W Olympic BLVD Pasadena, CA 91199-2594

CONTRACT INVOICE
Invoice Number: 24AR1839413
Invoice Date: 06/10/2024

You can now pay your invoices online
at https/er. visualedge.com/einfo

Bill To:  Minerva Public Library Customer: Minerva Public Library
677 Lynnwood Dr 677 Lynnwood Dr
L";'INERVAr OH 44657 MINERVA, OH 44657
SA J
Account No Payment Terms Due Date Invoice Total Balance Due
COPMP34-CR 10 Days 06/20/2024 $ 102,40 $ 102.40
= e P T i tmrs
Contract Number Contact Contract Amount | PO, Number ‘Start Date Exp. Date
eo '1?‘1!}6-01 Brenda GHH]EI‘I 330*858—#9‘.}1 =5 =N 102,49 03/15/2024 ) 06!!_4/2!]29
TR T J
Summary:
Contract base rate charge for this billing period $0.00
Contract Overage charge for the 03/15/2024 to 06/14/2024 Overage period $102.40 **
**See Overage details below $102.40
Detail:
Equipment included under this contract
Kyocera/KYTA2554ci
Number ~ Serial Number Base Adj. Location B
05-VEOH5947 19X3702500 $0.00  Minerva Public Library 677 Lynnwood Dr
: MINERVA, OH 44657